
 TPF 410-4 AGC NETWORK 

 

 

 AGC (AUTOMATIC GAIN CONTROL) 

 Min 65db mxax 90 db input level 

 4mW (6dbm) output level 

 Split up to 32 

 1270-1610 nm working range 

 Moduler pnp system 

 Max insulation due to independent modules 

 Led indicator for each LNB polarity 

 Short circuit protection for each LNB input 

 Quad quattro LNB support 

 Dual 220V AC input 

 Dual power supply 

 Automatic power supply selection 

 Automatic fan control circuit 

 Dual fan cooling system 

 

 

Input  connector                                      17 F connector 
 
output connector                                      2 SC/APC (Full Band) Optic connector 
 
Frequency Range SAT.                             950-2150 Mhz 
 
SAT Gain                                                 26dB±1 
 
Max. Optical output  Power                      4mW 
 
AGC Level                                                25 db 
 
SAT input level                                        65db ....95 db 
 



Optical Wavelength                                  1270-1610nm 
 
Isolation  SAT-SAT                                   >35dB 
 
Power Supply                                           220v  50Hz 
 
Ambient Temperature                               -25...+50Cº 
 
Sat giriş seviyesi                                       65db ....95 db 
 
Optical Wavelength                                  1270-1610 nm 
 
Isolation  SAT-SAT                                   >35dB 
 
Power Supply                                           220v  50Hz 
 
Ambient Temperature                               -25...+50Cº 
 

Dimensions:                                                   485x270x220mm 

Weight:                                                             7560 gr 

Desi:                                                                     9.702 

 

 

 


